
Johnson County Central May 8th, 2025 Tecumseh Country Club

Boys Golf Invitational:  Auburn, Falls City, HTRS/Pawnee City, Johnson County Central

Johnson-Brock, Lewiston, Palmyra, Southern, Nebraska City JV

Rank VARSITY INDIVIDUALS Rank JV INDIVIDUALS

1 Jack Waring, JCC  69 1 Caden McDonald, JCC  42

2 Isaac Beethe, JCC  80 2 Cooper Jones, JCC  46

3 Preston Crawford, Auburn  81 3 Justin Meyer, J-B  46

4 Gabe Burki, JCC  81 4 Lee Xayaphonesongkham, JCC  46

5 Evan Petersen, Palmyra 82 5 Owen Reed, Palmyra  48

6 Hudson Emshoff, Auburn 82 6 Owen Weber, JCC  48

7 Keegan Jones, JCC 82 7 Regan Thies, JCC  49

8 Kaleb Dammast, Auburn 83 8 Connor Haufle, JCC  51

9 Levi Kment, Palmyra 84

10 Wes Swanson, JCC 84

11 Brody Koehler, J-B 84

12 Gage Rasmussen, J-B 84

13 Ethan Morris, Falls City 86

14 Austin Meyer, J-B 88

15 Jake Franklund, Auburn 89

VARSITY TEAM JV TEAM

1 JCC 296 1

2 Auburn 320 2

3 Palymyra 329 3

4 Johnson-Brock 330 4

5 HTRS/PC 374

6 Falls City 375

7 Lewiston 397

8 Nebraska City 408

Southern NTS



JCC INVITAIONAL  --TEAM SCORES/ HOLE SCORING

JCC 296

Auburn 320

Palmyra 329

Johnson-Brock 330

HTRS/PC 374

Falls City 375

Lewiston 397

Nebraska City 408

Southern 2109

ctrl-t



HOLE SCORING

Auburn 320

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Hudson Emshoff Auburn 3 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 41 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 41 82

Kaleb Dammast Auburn 5 3 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 41 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 42 83

Preston Crawford Auburn 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 42 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 39 81

Jake Franklund Auburn 5 5 6 5 4 6 8 5 5 49 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 40 89

Kaden McLaughlin Auburn 6 4 8 4 6 4 4 6 5 47 6 4 4 5 8 3 6 5 4 45 92

18 15 19 19 18 16 21 20 18 164 19 14 18 16 17 16 20 19 17 156

Falls City 375

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Ethan Morris Falls City 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 45 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 6 41 86

Gavin Cole Falls City 4 7 4 5 6 6 7 5 5 49 7 5 4 5 4 5 7 6 6 49 98

Eric Heinzelman Falls City 5 3 4 6 5 7 5 4 5 44 5 4 4 6 5 6 8 6 6 50 94

Zavier Ebel Falls City 5 5 5 6 5 5 7 6 6 50 5 5 5 5 8 5 7 8 6 54 104

Wyatt Coonce Falls City 7 6 9 7 9 5 7 6 6 62 11 6 7 8 5 6 9 7 9 68 130

19 18 18 22 21 21 26 19 21 185 21 19 16 21 18 20 28 23 24 190

HTRS/PC 374

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Carson Refsdal HTRS/PC 5 3 5 4 5 7 6 6 5 46 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 45 91

Jon Koch HTRS/PC 6 4 7 5 5 5 6 5 6 49 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 46 95

Darius Bohling HTRS/PC 7 5 5 7 7 6 6 5 5 53 6 5 5 5 6 4 7 7 5 50 103

Josh Manning HTRS/PC 5 6 7 7 6 6 7 6 5 55 6 5 5 5 7 4 8 5 6 51 106

Grey Sherman HTRS/PC 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 7 7 48 7 4 5 3 5 6 8 6 6 50 98

22 17 20 21 20 22 24 22 21 189 22 18 19 18 22 17 27 22 20 185

JCC 296

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Jack Waring JCC 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 35 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 34 69

Wes Swanson JCC 4 3 4 4 3 5 8 5 5 41 6 4 4 3 6 4 6 5 5 43 84

Keegan Jones JCC 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 4 40 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 42 82

Gabe Burki JCC 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 38 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 7 43 81

Isaac Beethe JCC 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 40 4 4 4 4 3 4 8 5 4 40 80

17 13 16 16 16 15 19 18 15 145 17 13 16 15 16 16 21 20 17 151

Lewiston 397

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Grady Weyers Lewiston 7 6 9 5 5 5 7 7 7 58 7 5 6 5 5 7 7 4 7 53 111

Colter Steinacher Lewiston 5 4 5 8 6 10 8 7 7 60 5 5 7 6 7 5 8 7 7 57 117

Everett Bohling Lewiston 5 4 4 4 8 6 6 6 4 47 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 43 90

Ashton Sanders Lewiston 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 6 44 6 4 5 5 7 5 6 5 5 48 92

Cooper Swendener Lewiston 6 6 6 10 7 6 7 7 6 61 8 7 9 9 7 9 7 6 7 69 130

21 19 20 22 21 21 25 26 23 198 22 19 22 21 24 21 26 20 24 199

Palmyra 329

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Gage Bohaty Palmyra 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 44 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 8 4 45 89

Evan Petersen Palmyra 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 42 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 40 82

Lincoln Johnson Palmyra 5 3 7 5 5 5 6 6 5 47 6 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 42 89

Levi Kment Palmyra 7 3 3 6 6 5 6 6 5 47 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 37 84

David Stansberry Palmyra 5 4 3 5 5 7 8 5 5 47 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 7 7 45 92

19 14 16 18 20 19 24 22 19 171 19 15 17 19 16 16 20 20 16 158

Johnson-Brock 330

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Brody Koehler Johnson-Brock 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 41 4 4 4 4 5 5 8 4 5 43 84

Grady Behrends Johnson-Brock 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 47 5 5 4 6 6 6 4 5 4 45 92

Tate Hawley Johnson-Brock 5 5 4 4 7 4 7 4 7 47 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 43 90

Gage Rasmussen Johnson-Brock 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 40 5 3 4 6 4 4 9 5 4 44 84

Austin Meyer Johnson-Brock 6 3 5 4 6 7 7 4 4 46 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 42 88

20 13 18 17 21 17 23 18 18 165 17 15 16 18 21 18 23 19 18 165

Southern 2109

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Alex Meece Southern 5 5 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 48 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 44 92

Jacob Ward Southern 7 4 8 6 8 11 7 8 11 70 6 5 5 8 7 5 7 5 7 55 125

Caleb Scott Southern 6 4 6 5 5 6 10 6 5 53 6 6 7 4 7 7 6 7 7 57 110

Southern 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 1782

Southern 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 1782

117 112 119 116 118 120 122 118 120 1062 116 114 115 116 118 116 118 116 118 1047

Nebraska City 408

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Mitchell Hodges Nebraska City 4 5 5 6 7 6 8 6 6 53 5 5 5 7 6 7 5 7 5 52 105

Jonny Barrett Nebraska City 5 4 5 8 8 6 6 7 6 55 6 5 4 6 7 7 7 8 4 54 109

Hudson Rutt Nebraska City 5 5 5 6 7 8 6 8 5 55 6 6 6 5 6 7 6 6 7 55 110

Jayden Odom Nebraska City 4 5 5 6 6 3 7 8 5 49 5 4 6 6 7 5 7 6 5 51 100

Beaux Bender Nebraska City 6 9 8 5 7 6 6 5 7 59 8 4 7 7 5 6 7 8 7 59 118

18 19 20 23 27 21 25 26 22 201 22 18 21 24 24 25 25 27 21 207 ..



PLAYER SCHOOL TOTAL BACK 6 3 17 16 15 18 14 13 10 11 12 8 7 6 9 5 4 1 2 3 FRONT TOTAL

1st Jack Waring JCC 69 34 24 13 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 35 69

2nd Isaac Beethe JCC 80 40 28 17 5 8 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 40 80

3rd Preston Crawford Auburn 81 39 25 14 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 4 42 81

4th Gabe Burki JCC 81 43 31 18 6 5 4 7 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 3 4 38 81

5th Evan Petersen Palmyra 82 40 27 13 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 42 82

6th Hudson Emshoff Auburn 82 41 29 15 4 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 41 82

7th Keegan Jones JCC 82 42 30 15 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 40 82

8th Kaleb Dammast Auburn 83 42 27 14 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 41 83

9th Levi Kment Palmyra 84 37 25 12 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 6 5 5 6 6 7 3 3 47 84

10th Wes Swanson JCC 84 43 29 16 5 6 4 5 6 3 6 4 4 5 8 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 41 84

11th Brody Koehler Johnson-Brock 84 43 31 17 4 8 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 41 84

12th Gage Rasmussen Johnson-Brock 84 44 32 18 5 9 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 40 84

13th Ethan Morris Falls City 86 41 29 16 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 45 86

14th Austin Meyer Johnson-Brock 88 42 30 16 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 7 7 4 6 4 6 3 5 46 88

15th Jake Franklund Auburn 89 40 28 14 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 8 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 49 89

Lincoln Johnson Palmyra 89 42 28 15 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 7 47 89

Gage Bohaty Palmyra 89 45 31 18 8 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 44 89

Everett Bohling Lewiston 90 43 30 16 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 6 4 8 4 5 4 4 47 90

Tate Hawley Johnson-Brock 90 43 31 16 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 7 4 5 5 4 47 90

Carson Refsdal HTRS/PC 91 45 31 16 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 7 5 5 4 5 3 5 46 91

Alex Meece Southern 92 44 31 16 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 5 6 48 92

Grady Behrends Johnson-Brock 92 45 31 13 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 47 92

Kaden McLaughlin Auburn 92 45 31 15 5 6 3 4 8 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 8 47 92

David Stansberry Palmyra 92 45 32 19 7 5 4 7 4 5 5 4 4 5 8 7 5 5 5 5 4 3 47 92

#REF! Lewiston 92 48 33 16 5 6 5 5 7 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 5 44 92

Eric Heinzelman Falls City 94 50 37 20 6 8 6 6 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 7 5 5 6 5 3 4 44 94

Jon Koch HTRS/PC 95 46 31 16 6 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 4 7 49 95

Gavin Cole Falls City 98 49 33 19 6 7 5 6 4 5 7 5 4 5 7 6 5 6 5 4 7 4 49 98
Grey Sherman HTRS/PC 98 50 34 20 6 8 6 6 5 3 7 4 5 7 6 5 7 4 5 6 5 3 48 98
Jayden Odom Nebraska City 100 51 36 18 6 7 5 5 7 6 5 4 6 8 7 3 5 6 6 4 5 5 49 100

Darius Bohling HTRS/PC 103 50 34 19 7 7 4 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 7 7 7 5 5 53 103

Zavier Ebel Falls City 104 54 39 21 8 7 5 6 8 5 5 5 5 6 7 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 50 104

Mitchell Hodges Nebraska City 105 52 37 17 7 5 7 5 6 7 5 5 5 6 8 6 6 7 6 4 5 5 53 105

Josh Manning HTRS/PC 106 51 35 19 5 8 4 6 7 5 6 5 5 6 7 6 5 6 7 5 6 7 55 106

Hudson Rutt Nebraska City 109 54 39 19 8 7 7 4 7 6 6 5 4 7 6 6 6 8 8 5 4 5 55 109

Hudson Rutt Nebraska City 110 55 37 19 6 6 7 7 6 5 6 6 6 8 6 8 5 7 6 5 5 5 55 110

Caleb Scott Southern 110 57 38 20 7 6 7 7 7 4 6 6 7 6 10 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 53 110

Grady Weyers Lewiston 111 53 35 18 4 7 7 7 5 5 7 5 6 7 7 5 7 5 5 7 6 9 58 111

Colter Steinacher Lewiston 117 57 40 22 7 8 5 7 7 6 5 5 7 7 8 10 7 6 8 5 4 5 60 117

Beaux Bender Nebraska City 118 59 40 22 8 7 6 7 5 7 8 4 7 5 6 6 7 7 5 6 9 8 59 118

Jacob Ward Southern 125 55 39 19 5 7 5 7 7 8 6 5 5 8 7 11 11 8 6 7 4 8 70 125

Wyatt Coonce Falls City 130 68 44 25 7 9 6 9 5 8 11 6 7 6 7 5 6 9 7 7 6 9 62 130

Ashton Sanders Lewiston 130 69 45 20 6 7 9 7 7 9 8 7 9 7 7 6 6 7 10 6 6 6 61 130

0 Southern 1782 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 1782

0 Southern 1782 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 1782

ctrl-s



HOLE SCORING

Auburn 1913

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Slade Richardson Auburn 0 7 6 6 6 9 7 7 7 8 63 63

Cale Zentner Auburn 0 7 7 6 7 6 9 10 8 8 68 68

Auburn 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Auburn 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Auburn 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 212 211 210 211 213 214 215 213 214 1913

Falls City 3564

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Falls City 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Falls City 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Falls City 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Falls City 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Falls City 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 396 396 396 396 396 396 396 396 396 3564

HTRS/PC 2735

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

HTRS/PC 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Luke Hunzeker HTRS/PC 0 8 5 6 8 6 6 8 9 6 62 62

HTRS/PC 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

HTRS/PC 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

HTRS/PC 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 305 302 303 305 303 303 305 306 303 2735

JCC 1 178

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Caden McDonald JCC 1 5 4 4 6 6 5 6 4 6 46 4 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 6 42 88

Regan Thies JCC 1 0 6 4 5 6 6 5 5 5 7 49 49

Kayden Badertscher JCC 1 0 9 4 6 6 6 5 7 5 4 52 52

Cooper Jones JCC 1 0 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 5 46 46

Trey Lubben JCC 1 0 5 3 9 5 4 6 8 8 5 53 53

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 20 19 21 18 26 19 20 178

JCC 2 193

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Owen Weber JCC 2 0 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 48 48

Lee Xayaphonesongkham JCC 2 0 6 4 5 5 5 4 7 6 4 46 46

Bodhi Klein JCC 2 0 6 5 5 6 8 6 6 6 5 53 53

Connor Haufle JCC 2 0 8 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 5 51 51

Cameron Lowther JCC 2 0 7 3 6 8 8 5 7 5 6 55 55

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 16 20 22 24 19 26 22 19 193

Palmyra 1889

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Carter McMann Palmyra 0 6 6 5 7 6 6 11 6 6 59 59

Owen Reed Palmyra 0 5 5 4 5 6 6 7 5 5 48 48

Palmyra 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Palmyra 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Palmyra 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 209 207 210 210 210 216 209 209 1889

Johnson-Brock 1053

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Justin Meyer Johnson-Brock 0 5 4 5 5 5 6 7 5 4 46 46

Brogan Bowhay Johnson-Brock 0 5 4 5 9 8 6 6 7 4 54 54

Dierks Caspers Johnson-Brock 0 6 6 7 6 8 7 7 7 8 62 62

Johnson-Brock 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Johnson-Brock 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 113 116 119 120 118 119 118 115 1053

JCC 3   Lewiston 1907

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Tyler Albers JCC 3   Lewiston 0 6 4 6 8 8 8 8 6 7 61 61

JCC 3   Lewiston 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Sutton Morris JCC 3   Lewiston 0 7 5 6 8 6 6 11 8 7 64 64

JCC 3   Lewiston 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

JCC 3   Lewiston 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 207 210 214 212 212 217 212 212 1907

Nebraska City 1921

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

Paxton Olson Nebraska City 0 5 3 5 8 9 11 9 6 8 64 64

Luke Chaney Nebraska City 0 9 8 10 7 9 7 8 7 10 75 75

Nebraska City 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Nebraska City 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

Nebraska City 0 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 891 891

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 212 209 213 213 216 216 215 211 216 1921 ..



PLAYER SCHOOL TOTAL BACK 6 3 17 16 15 18 14 13 10 11 12 8 7 6 9 5 4 1 2 3 FRONT TOTAL

1st Caden McDonald JCC 1 88 42 31 18 4 8 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 5 6 6 6 5 4 4 46 88

2nd Cooper Jones JCC 1 46 46 30 16 5 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

3rd Justin Meyer Johnson-Brock 46 46 32 16 5 7 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

4th Lee Xayaphonesongkham JCC 2 46 46 31 17 6 7 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

5th Owen Reed Palmyra 48 48 34 17 5 7 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

6th Owen Weber JCC 2 48 48 33 17 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

7th Regan Thies JCC 1 49 49 34 17 5 5 5 7 6 6 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

8th Connor Haufle JCC 2 51 51 33 17 5 7 5 5 6 5 8 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

Kayden Badertscher JCC 1 52 52 33 16 5 7 5 4 6 6 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

Bodhi Klein JCC 2 53 53 37 17 6 6 6 5 8 6 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53

Trey Lubben JCC 1 53 53 36 21 8 8 6 5 4 5 5 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53

Brogan Bowhay Johnson-Brock 54 54 40 17 7 6 6 4 8 9 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

Cameron Lowther JCC 2 55 55 39 18 5 7 5 6 8 8 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

Carter McMann Palmyra 59 59 42 23 6 11 6 6 6 7 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

Tyler Albers JCC 3   Lewiston 61 61 45 21 6 8 8 7 8 8 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

Dierks Caspers Johnson-Brock 62 62 43 22 7 7 7 8 8 6 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

0 HTRS/PC 62 62 43 23 9 8 6 6 6 8 8 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

Slade Richardson Auburn 63 63 44 22 7 7 7 8 9 6 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

Paxton Olson Nebraska City 64 64 51 23 6 9 11 8 9 8 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

Sutton Morris JCC 3   Lewiston 64 64 46 26 8 11 6 7 6 8 7 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

Cale Zentner Auburn 68 68 48 26 8 10 9 8 6 7 7 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

Luke Chaney Nebraska City 75 75 48 25 7 8 7 10 9 7 9 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

0 Falls City 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Auburn 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

Luke Hunzeker HTRS/PC 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Falls City 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Palmyra 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Auburn 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891
0 Falls City 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891
0 Falls City 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 JCC 3   Lewiston 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Palmyra 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Falls City 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Nebraska City 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Nebraska City 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 JCC 3   Lewiston 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 HTRS/PC 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Johnson-Brock 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 JCC 3   Lewiston 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 HTRS/PC 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Johnson-Brock 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 HTRS/PC 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Auburn 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Palmyra 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891

0 Nebraska City 891 891 ## ## 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891
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